
Pos 

 

LO206 JR1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

27 
3 

711 
180 
38 

825 

Name 

Alexander Chartier 
Jacob Longenecker 
Ryan Queen 
Elijah Jones 
Kevin Ruth 
Lucas Hilburn 

Laps 

18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 

Diff 

0.095 
4.487 
20.694 
20.818 
29.494 

Total Tm 

14:05.595 
14:05.690 
14:10.082 
14:26.289 
14:26.413 
14:35.089 

Best Tm 

46.147 
46.165 
46.523 
47.232 
47.225 
47.830 

In Lap 

17 
17 
8 

16 
17 
9 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text  

Margin of Victory 

0.095 

Avg. Speed 

49.811 

Best Lap Tm 

46.147 

Best Speed 

50.708 

Best Lap by 

27 - Alexander Chartier 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - Brian Jason 

Race Director - Rich Bowen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Summer Race #10 

LO206 JR1 

Main 

Race (18 Laps) started at 20:06:30 

CCW Short Track 0.650 miles 

10/9/2021 18:47 


