

Summer	Race #10		Sorted on Laps
LO206 JR1			CCW Short Track 0.650 miles
Main			10/9/2021 18:47
Race (18	3 Laps) start	ed at 20:06:30	
Pos	No	Name	Lans Diff Total Tm Rest Tm In Lan Comment

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	In Lap	Comment
LO206 JF	₹1							
1	27	Alexander Chartier	18		14:05.595	46.147	17	
2	3	Jacob Longenecker	18	0.095	14:05.690	46.165	17	
3	711	Ryan Queen	18	4.487	14:10.082	46.523	8	
4	180	Elijah Jones	18	20.694	14:26.289	47.232	16	
5	38	Kevin Ruth	18	20.818	14:26.413	47.225	17	
6	825	Lucas Hilburn	18	29.494	14:35.089	47.830	9	

Text

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.095	49.811	46.147	50.708	27 - Alexander Chartier

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Brian Jason

Orbits

Race Director - Rich Bowen